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長野県中学記録(CR)            4:28.36 和田 有菜                    川中島           2013/08/22  
大会記録(GR)                  4:38.02 和田 有菜                    川中島           2013        

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 若林 咲和(2)   4:54.41  1 油井 ひなの(1)   5:36.47 
ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｻﾜ 川中島 ﾕｲ ﾋﾅﾉ 浅間

 2 德永 ゆめ(2)   4:56.63  2 竹内 美里(1)   5:42.96 
ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ﾕﾒ 川中島 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾐｻﾄ 木島平

 3 田畑 香奈(1)   4:58.87  3 原田 未羽(1)   5:49.03 
ﾀﾊﾞﾀ ｶﾅ 上田第四 ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾐｳ 若穂

 4 中村 羽来(2)   5:01.34  4 柄澤 ゆう(2)   5:49.04 
ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾊﾅ 丸子 ｶﾗｻﾜ ﾕｳ 長野北部

 5 成澤 あん里(1)   5:01.38  5 宮越 裕合花(2)   5:53.33 
ﾅﾙｻﾜ ｱﾝﾘ 丸子 ﾐﾔｺｼ ﾕﾘｶ 柳町

 6 菊地 遥奈(2)   5:08.73  6 田中 奈都(2)   5:54.55 
ｷｸﾁ ﾊﾙﾅ 東御東部 ﾀﾅｶ ﾅﾂ 広徳

 7 武田 実久(2)   5:21.09  7 池田 望珠(1)   5:59.05 
ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾐｸ 高社 ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾉｿﾞﾐ 信濃小

 8 和田 亜依(1)   5:22.63  8 宮田 ひかり(2)   6:01.92 
ﾜﾀﾞ ｱｲ 木島平 ﾐﾔﾀ ﾋｶﾘ 長野東部

 9 前島 澄宇(1)   5:24.25  9 宮澤 咲良(2)   6:19.89 
ﾏｴｼﾞﾏ ｽｳ 柳町 ﾐﾔｻﾞﾜ ｻﾗ 広徳

10 宮下 紫乃(2)   5:27.31 10 掛川 あかり(2)   6:37.06 
ﾐﾔｼﾀ ｼﾉ 信大附属長野 ｶｹｶﾞﾜ ｱｶﾘ 市立長野

11 小島 ひより(2)   5:32.46 11 佐藤 心梛(2)   6:42.73 
ｺｼﾞﾏ ﾋﾖﾘ 飯山城南 ｻﾄｳ ｺｺﾅ 飯山城南

12 大備 美月(1)   5:36.91 12 高橋 寿々(2)   6:47.20 
ｵｵﾋﾞ ﾐﾂﾞｷ 戸倉上山田 ﾀｶﾊｼ ｽｽﾞ 櫻ヶ岡

13 田中 乃々実(2)   5:38.13 13 飯島 そら(1)   6:56.00 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾉﾉﾐ 信濃小 ｲｲｼﾞﾏ ｿﾗ 東北

14 井口 愛爽(1)   5:41.93 14 曽根原 璃子(1)   7:03.00 
ｲｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾅｶ 篠ﾉ井東 ｿﾈﾊﾗ ﾘｺ 丸子北

15 古岩井 歩希(2)   6:01.20 
ｺｲﾜｲ ﾎﾉ 東北

   1 若林 咲和(2) 川中島     4:54.41   1   1
   2 德永 ゆめ(2) 川中島     4:56.63   1   2
   3 田畑 香奈(1) 上田第四     4:58.87   1   3
   4 中村 羽来(2) 丸子     5:01.34   1   4
   5 成澤 あん里(1) 丸子     5:01.38   1   5
   6 菊地 遥奈(2) 東御東部     5:08.73   1   6
   7 武田 実久(2) 高社     5:21.09   1   7
   8 和田 亜依(1) 木島平     5:22.63   1   8
   9 前島 澄宇(1) 柳町     5:24.25   1   9
  10 宮下 紫乃(2) 信大附属長野     5:27.31   1  10
  11 小島 ひより(2) 飯山城南     5:32.46   1  11
  12 油井 ひなの(1) 浅間     5:36.47   2   1
  13 大備 美月(1) 戸倉上山田     5:36.91   1  12
  14 田中 乃々実(2) 信濃小     5:38.13   1  13
  15 井口 愛爽(1) 篠ﾉ井東     5:41.93   1  14
  16 竹内 美里(1) 木島平     5:42.96   2   2
  17 原田 未羽(1) 若穂     5:49.03   2   3
  18 柄澤 ゆう(2) 長野北部     5:49.04   2   4
  19 宮越 裕合花(2) 柳町     5:53.33   2   5
  20 田中 奈都(2) 広徳     5:54.55   2   6
  21 池田 望珠(1) 信濃小     5:59.05   2   7
  22 古岩井 歩希(2) 東北     6:01.20   1  15
  23 宮田 ひかり(2) 長野東部     6:01.92   2   8
  24 宮澤 咲良(2) 広徳     6:19.89   2   9
  25 掛川 あかり(2) 市立長野     6:37.06   2  10
  26 佐藤 心梛(2) 飯山城南     6:42.73   2  11
  27 高橋 寿々(2) 櫻ヶ岡     6:47.20   2  12
  28 飯島 そら(1) 東北     6:56.00   2  13
  29 曽根原 璃子(1) 丸子北     7:03.00   2  14
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